
S.No Fullname Cnic Number Course Name Remarks

1 Sumaiya 52101-1998128-0 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

2 Ismail 52101-2731757-1 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

3 Mah Gul 52102-3270860-0 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

4 Farah 52101-4905910-6 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

5 Waqas 52101-9571471-1 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

6 Hameedullah 52101-2760992-5 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

7 Salal Ul Din 52101-0615952-7 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

8 Seeema 52101-4439813-0 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

9 Alishah 52101-8974632-6 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

10 SADGANJ 52101-4469735-8 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

11 Feroza Jabeen 52101-8418703-8 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

12 Haleema 52101-3178552-0 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

13 Izzatullah 52101-1695018-3 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

14 Firooz 52101-8943227-5 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

15 Sadia 52102-8549584-2 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

16 Salma 52203-5959509-1 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

17 ABDUL WAHAB 52101-0197767-9 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

18 Azum Wahid 52102-5152533-1 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

19 Humira 52101-0338801-4 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

20 Fahad 52101-6123914-1 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

21 HALEEMA 51202-1660996-6 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

22 NIAZ AHMED 52101-8404641-9 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

23 Sameer 52104-2590200-5 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

24 Zulikha 52101-9620863-4 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

25 Murad Bibi 52101-1028635-4 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

26 Bibi Naz 52101-3463996-3 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

27 Jumaity 52102-5829429-2 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

28 Muhammad Murad 52103-9215484-5 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

29 SHAMIM 52101-4656138-3 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

30 DODA 52102-86619747 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

31 Mahnaz 52101-3808614-2 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

32 Abdul Haleem 52102-0166551-7 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

33 Hassam 52101-9463705-9 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

34 Fatima 52101-2724222-4 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

35 Kamran 52101-8447993-1 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

36 Shema 52102-0525599-2 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

37 Asia 52101-2544653-2 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

38 Siraj 52101-4277963-1 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

39 Abdullah 52101-7724340-7 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

40 Aisha 52101-9661501-6 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission
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41 Faisal 52102-3360135-7 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

42 Maryam Badal 52101-6302999-8 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

43 NOOR SABA 52102-8795477-8 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

44 SAMREEN 52103-5790689-7 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

45 Uzra 52101-6394932-2 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

46 Faraz 52101-1359855-3 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

47 Saqlain Haidar 52102-5528844-7 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

48 Haroon 52102-7661104-1 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

49 Qambar 52102-1801894-5 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

50 Zakria 52101-3104014-1 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

51 Khanisa 52102-4900521-2 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

52 Quaib 52202-6679216-8 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

53 Jameel 52102-3621364-5 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

54 Shees Doda 52102-4190002-9 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

55 Bisma 52101-0351414-8 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

56 Hameeda 52101-5592295-8 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

57 Shahab UD Din 52102-2871913-7 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

58 Siraj 52101-6215156-5 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

59 Sahibhatoon 52101-6015436-6 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

60 Hasnain Mustafa 52101-7938235-7 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

61 Iqra 52101-6145269-6 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

62 Naila 52101-7562428-8 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

63 Amna 52101-1195743-0 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

64 MOHAMMAD QASIM 52101-4199225-1 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

65 Qurrat-ul-Ain 52101-8569233-5 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

66 Bilal 52101-6667864-3 Crane Operator & Car Driving Qualified for Admission

Incharge (Admission Cell)


